192
193
194
185
196

197

.198
159
200
201
202
203
204
205
208
207
208
209

210

211
212
213 |

©214

53
54 .
55
56
57

58

59

60

6l

62

63

64

65
66 -
67
68
69
70
71

Sub Section
-1V

Worm

rat

rhinoceros
scorpion .
sheep

snail

snake
typesofsnakgs
spider

squirrel

tail

tiger

toad

tortoise
Uunk(ofehphénﬂ
fusk ,
venom/poison
vvasp'

wing

yak

Bodvpans,bddﬂyfuncﬁonsandu

conditions

alive
ankle

arm - right, left:

bad<(ofbpdy)
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